Association of Bay Area Governments

Executive Board

March 16, 2023 Agenda Item 6.f.

Committee Appointments

Subject:

Ratification of Appointment to San Francisco Bay Restoration Authority Governing Board

Background:

According to the ABAG Bylaws, the ABAG President makes appointments to committees with the advice and consent of the Executive Board.

At its meeting on March 16, 2023, ABAG President Arreguin will report on his appointment to committees to the Executive Board.

San Francisco Bay Restoration Authority Governing Board
To Be Announced

Issues:

None

Recommended Action:

The ABAG Executive Board is requested to ratify the committee appointments, as reported.

Attachments:

None

Reviewed:

Andrew Fremier

Fremier